
Por.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNS

Š.č.
1
9
78
171
61
431
74
601
118
153
21
15
71
8
98
29
333
12
42
471
49
14
211
50
101
4

501

Meno
Patryk GUDBAJ
Mário BOLIBRUCH
Ján DROBEC
Patrik JUHÁSZ
Jakub HRUŠKA
Patryk KWASNY
Martin KRÁTKY
Juraj POPOVICZ
Ronald KARELL
Maciej CHYC - MAGDZIN
Miloš ml. FAČKO
Attila GÁL
Dávid MOLNÁR
Peter UNZEITIG
Lukáš JÁNOŠKO
Tomasz Wegnyn
Jaroslav POSTREDNÝ
Nicolas TÓTH
Michal  MASIAR
Filip BÍRO
Lukáš BARTALSKÝ
Peter BECK
Peter VÁLYIK
Patrik BARTALSKÝ
Slavomír TOPOLI
Lukáš LACÚCH

Vadim GALIYAH

Nat/State
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

UKR

Značka
KAWASAKI
KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA 250 F
Honda
KTM
KTM
HONDA 150
KTM
HONDA 250
HONDA
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM 250
SUZUKI 250
YAMAHA
HONDA CRF 250
HONDA
KTM
HONDA
HONDA
KTM

YAMAHA 250

Trieda
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior

MX2 - junior

Kola
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

Čas celk.
26:24.110
26:52.171
26:58.633
27:01.076
27:33.200
27:39.036
27:40.212
27:43.047
27:44.937
27:50.334
27:51.348
27:53.065
28:10.532
28:15.107
28:20.434
26:28.444
26:29.590
26:42.570
26:43.120
27:15.500
27:36.248
28:06.009
28:23.925
28:40.064
28:53.770
27:32.814

Strata

28.061
34.523
36.966

1:09.090
1:14.926
1:16.102
1:18.937
1:20.827
1:26.224
1:27.238
1:28.955
1:46.422
1:50.997
1:56.324

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps

DNS

Odstup

28.061
6.462
2.443
32.124
5.836
1.176
2.835
1.890
5.397
1.014
1.717
17.467
4.575
5.327
1 Lap
1.146
12.980
0.550
32.380
20.748
29.761
17.916
16.139
13.706
1 Lap

Body
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

Best Tm
2:08.731
2:11.791
2:12.127
2:13.630
2:15.119
2:11.991
2:15.215
2:14.108
2:14.794
2:17.222
2:16.574
2:15.420
2:17.219
2:18.802
2:17.881
2:20.144
2:21.182
2:22.025
2:21.599
2:24.359
2:25.183
2:21.023
2:21.169
2:31.322
2:30.055
2:37.214

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
28.061

Avg. Speed
58,632

Best Lap Tm
2:08.731

Best Spd
60,125

Best Lap by
1 - Patryk GUDBAJ

Printed: 1.8.2009 14:48:43

Časomiera: www.sport-timing.sk Jaroslav Štancel FIM 4297
Riaditeľ pretekov: Josef Bohuslav
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Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming

Sp.Vlachy MMSR Mládež 2009
MX2 Junior
1.Finále
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:18:39

Sp.Vlachy-Turíky 2,150 Km
1.8.2009 14:20



Por.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNF
DNF

Š.č.
1

431
9

171
15
601
74
118
78
21
61
98
153
8
29
333
471
12
49
101
50

211
42

Meno
Patryk GUDBAJ
Patryk KWASNY
Mário BOLIBRUCH
Patrik JUHÁSZ
Attila GÁL
Juraj POPOVICZ
Martin KRÁTKY
Ronald KARELL
Ján DROBEC
Miloš ml. FAČKO
Jakub HRUŠKA
Lukáš JÁNOŠKO
Maciej CHYC - MAGDZIN
Peter UNZEITIG
Tomasz Wegnyn
Jaroslav POSTREDNÝ
Filip BÍRO
Nicolas TÓTH
Lukáš BARTALSKÝ
Slavomír TOPOLI
Patrik BARTALSKÝ

Peter VÁLYIK
Michal  MASIAR

Nat/State
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK

Značka
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA 250 F
KTM
HONDA 150
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
HONDA
Honda
YAMAHA
HONDA 250
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM 250
HONDA CRF 250
HONDA
HONDA

KTM
SUZUKI 250

Trieda
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior

MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior

Kola
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10

7
1

Čas celk.
26:30.028
26:56.532
27:13.493
27:19.120
27:28.404
27:32.657
27:34.810
27:59.297
28:07.430
28:11.344
28:13.598
28:17.051
28:18.195
28:29.114
28:47.768
28:48.783
27:17.203
27:21.486
28:34.643
28:52.251
26:37.382

19:13.326
2:46.126

Strata

26.504
43.465
49.092
58.376

1:02.629
1:04.782
1:29.269
1:37.402
1:41.316
1:43.570
1:47.023
1:48.167
1:59.086
2:17.740
2:18.755

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps

DNF
DNF

Odstup

26.504
16.961
5.627
9.284
4.253
2.153
24.487
8.133
3.914
2.254
3.453
1.144
10.919
18.654
1.015
1 Lap
4.283

1:13.157
17.608
1 Lap

Body
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

0
0

Best Tm
2:08.459
2:09.665
2:13.272
2:13.539
2:13.582
2:11.901
2:14.754
2:15.593
2:14.144
2:18.544
2:17.730
2:18.433
2:18.232
2:17.374
2:18.732
2:20.548
2:25.188
2:23.555
2:31.107
2:32.890
2:33.969

2:26.086

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
26.504

Avg. Speed
58,414

Best Lap Tm
2:08.459

Best Spd
60,253

Best Lap by
1 - Patryk GUDBAJ

Printed: 1.8.2009 17:07:28

Časomiera: www.sport-timing.sk Jaroslav Štancel FIM 4297
Riaditeľ pretekov: Josef Bohuslav
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Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming

Sp.Vlachy MMSR Mládež 2009
MX2 Junior
2.Finále
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:37:45

Sp.Vlachy-Turíky 2,150 Km
1.8.2009 16:35



Poz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

R.č.
1
9

431
171
78
601
74
61
15
118
21
153
98
8
29
333
71
12
471
49
42
101
50
211
14
4

501

Meno
Patryk GUDBAJ
Mário BOLIBRUCH
Patryk KWASNY
Patrik JUHÁSZ
Ján DROBEC
Juraj POPOVICZ
Martin KRÁTKY
Jakub HRUŠKA
Attila GÁL
Ronald KARELL
Miloš ml. FAČKO
Maciej CHYC - MAGDZIN
Lukáš JÁNOŠKO
Peter UNZEITIG
Tomasz Wegnyn
Jaroslav POSTREDNÝ
Dávid MOLNÁR
Nicolas TÓTH
Filip BÍRO
Lukáš BARTALSKÝ
Michal  MASIAR
Slavomír TOPOLI
Patrik BARTALSKÝ
Peter VÁLYIK
Peter BECK
Lukáš LACÚCH
Vadim GALIYAH

Štát
POL
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR

Motocykel
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA 250 F
YAMAHA
HONDA 150
KTM
Honda
KTM
KTM
HONDA
HONDA 250
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM
KTM 250
YAMAHA
HONDA CRF 250
SUZUKI 250
HONDA
HONDA
KTM
HONDA
KTM
YAMAHA 250

Mesto
Suche
Zubrohlava
Bielsko-Biala
Štúrovo
Nitrianske Rudno
Košice
Banská Štiavnica
Považská Bystrica
Štúrovo
Galanta
Dolný Kubín
Zakopane
Zubák
Veľký Krtíš
Krakow
Nižná Myšľa
Piešťany
Dvory n. Žitavou
Nitra
Dubové
Breza
Levoča
Dubové
Košice
Poprad
Dolný Kubín

Kategória
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior
MX2 - junior

2F
25
22
15
18
20
13
14
16
9
12
10
11
6
7
5
4
8
3
1
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0

1F
25
20
22
18
12
15
14
10
16
13
11
8
9
7
6
5
--
3
4
2
0
1
0
0
--
--
--

Celkom bodov
50
42
37
36
32
28
28
26
25
25
21
19
15
14
11
9
8
6
5
2
2
1
0
0
0
0
0

Rozdiel
0
8
13
14
18
22
22
24
25
25
29
31
35
36
39
41
42
44
45
48
48
49
50
50
50
50
50

Odstup
0
8
5
1
4
4
0
2
1
0
4
2
4
1
3
2
1
2
1
3
0
1
1
0
0
0
0

Printed: 1.8.2009 17:08:50
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Sp.Vlachy MMSR Mládež 2009
MX2 Junior
Celkom MX2 Junior

Sp.Vlachy-Turíky 2,150 Km
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